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The Safety Vest

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Ow98409-OW79

Neon yellow safety vest with reflective stripes.
Material: Polyester.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Yellow

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

25-1/2"W x 25-3/4"H

Centered on back 6"H x 8"W



Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50
y

Coston P $9.95

100

$9.45

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50 -99
100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
50-99
100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999

1000

10 Days
$89.22

$115.66
$149.98
$195.59
$233.99

$297.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

300

$9.03

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

500

$8.71

7 Days

$120.15
$167.36
$195.02
$237.39
$289.15

$334.00

750

$8.44

3 Days

$127.40
$197.09
$239.20
$289.99
$325.00

$386.00

5 Days

$144.36
$197.40
$237.09
$289.20
$339.99

$390.00

1000

$8.3
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