

The Safety Vest



Product #	OW98409-OW79
Features	Neon yellow safety vest with reflective stripes. Material: Polyester.
Specifications	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Yellow
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	25-1/2"W x 25-3/4"H
Imprint Area	Centered on back 6"H x 8"W

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	50	100	300	500	750	1000	
Cost on P	\$9.95	\$9.45	\$9.03	\$8.71	\$8.44	\$8.3	

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	\$89.22	\$120.15	\$144.36
100 - 299	\$115.66	\$167.36	\$197.40
300 - 499	\$149.98	\$195.02	\$237.09
500 - 749	\$195.59	\$237.39	\$289.20
750 - 999	\$233.99	\$289.15	\$339.99
1000	\$297.00	\$334.00	\$390.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$127.40
100 - 299	Free	\$197.09
300 - 499	Free	\$239.20
500 - 749	Free	\$289.99
750 - 999	Free	\$325.00
1000	Free	\$386.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET